
February / March Pre Public Exams 2024 

 

 

 
 

Monday 26th February 
 

Tuesday 27th February Wednesday 28th February Thursday 29th February Friday 1st March 

Period 1 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
INSET 

 
MATHEMATICS 

 Paper 1 
Non-Calculator 

 
 

1hr 30m 

 
ENGLISH LITERATURE 

Paper 2 
 
 
 

2hrs 15m  
 
 

 
BIOLOGY 
Paper 2 

 
 
 

Foundation - 1hr 15m 
Higher - 1hr 45m 

 
MATHEMATICS 

Paper 2 
Calculator 

 
 

1hr 30m  
 
 
 
 
 

 
Period 2 
 
 
 
 

Break 
 

    

Period 3 
 
 
 
 

 
MFL  

READING 
 
 

Foundation - 45m 
Higher - 1hr 

 
GEOGRAPHY 

Paper 2 
 
 

1hr 30m 

 
HISTORY 

 
 
 

1hr 45m 
 

 
COMPUTER SCIENCE  

 
 
 

1hr 30m 
 
 

 
 

Period 4 
 
 
 

Lunch 
 

    

Period 5 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Normal lessons 

 
 

Normal lessons 

 
FRENCH / GERMAN 

Listening Exams 
 

 

 
 

Normal lessons 

 



 

 
 

Monday 4th March Tuesday 5th March Wednesday 6th March Thursday 7th March Friday 8th March 

Period 1 
 
 
 
 

 
ENGLISH LANGUAGE 

Paper 2 
 
 

1hr 45m 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
CHEMISTRY 

Paper 2 
 
 

Foundation - 1hr 15m 
Higher - 1hr 45m 

 

 
DRAMA  

Scripted Performance 
Exam 

 
ELECTRONICS  

1hr 30m 
 

BTEC IT  
1hr 

 
HEALTH & SOCIAL CARE 

1hr 15m 
 

 
PHYSICS 
Paper 2 

 
 

Foundation - 1hr 15m 
Higher - 1hr 45m 

 

 
MATHEMATICS 

Paper 3 
Calculator 

 
1hr 30m 

 
 
Period 2 
 
 
 

Break 
 

     

Period 3 
 
 
 
 

 
BUSINESS 

 
1hr 15m 

 
 
 

 
CONSTRUCTION  

1hr 30m 
  

CHILD DEVELOPMENT  
1hr 15m 

 
FURTHER MATHS 

Paper 1 
1hr 45m 

 

 
 
 
 

Normal lessons 

 
FURTHER MATHS 

Paper 2   
 
 
 

1hr 45m 
 
 
 
 

 
MFL  

Writing 
 
 
 

Foundation - 1hr  
Higher - 1hr 15m 

 

Period 4 
 
 
 

Lunch 
 

     

Period 5 
 
 
 

 
 

Normal lessons 

 
SPANISH 

Listening Exams 
 
 

 
 

Normal lessons 

 
 

Normal lessons 

 
 

Normal lessons 

 

 



 

 
 

Monday 11th March Tuesday 12th March Wednesday 13th March Thursday 14th March Friday 15th March 

Period 1 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Formal GCSE  
FOOD PRACTICALS 

 
 
 
 

All Day 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Formal GCSE  
FOOD PRACTICALS 

 
 
 
 

All Day 
 
 
 

 
 

Formal GCSE  
FOOD PRACTICALS 

 
 
 
 

All Day 
 
 
 

 
 

Formal GCSE  
FOOD PRACTICALS 

 
 
 
 

All Day 

 
 

Formal GCSE  
FOOD PRACTICALS 

 
 
 
 

All Day 

 
Period 2 
 
 
 

Break 
 

     

Period 3 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    

Period 4 
 
 
 

Lunch 
 

     

Period 5 
 
 
 

     

 


